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Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC Gold Artistic
Ava Galante Snow Valley SC Gold Artistic
Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC Gold Artistic
Brianne Monsen Terrace SC Gold Artistic
Emma Stevens Fort St John Gold Artistic
Justin Hampole NBCCS Gold Artistic
Madison Webb Little Giant FSC Gold Artistic
Marissa Mccarville NBCCS Gold Artistic
Myah Milner NBCCS Gold Artistic
Emma Stevens Fort St John Gold Women Women
Makayla Forrest Terrace SC Juvenile Women
Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC Juvenile Women
Bailey Bartlett Terrace SC Pre-Juvenile Women
Dreah Portelance HDFSS Pre-Juvenile Women
Olivia Greek Mile Zero FSC Pre-Juvenile Women
Sarah Anne Awchoula Prince George FSC Pre-Juvenile Women
Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC Pre-Juvenile Women
Alice Lanzoni HDFSS Free Pre-Novice Women
Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC Free Pre-Novice Women
Brianne Monsen Terrace SC Free Pre-Novice Women
Mitchell Dunn Quesnel FSC Free Pre-Novice Men
Sophie Stevens Fort St John Free Pre-Novice Women
Alice Lanzoni HDFSS Short Pre-Novice Women
Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC Short Pre-Novice Women
Brianne Monsen Terrace SC Short Pre-Novice Women
Mitchell Dunn Quesnel FSC Short Pre-Novice Men
Sophie Stevens Fort St John Short Pre-Novice Women
Aria Bond Prince George FSC 1 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Brielle Macdonald Mile Zero FSC 1 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Jessica Share Snow Valley SC 1 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Julia Middleton Prince George FSC 1 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Kamryn Backer Quesnel FSC 1 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Kendal Huth Peace Passage SC 1 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Liam Clarkson Prince George FSC 1 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Aliya Moore Peace Passage SC 2 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Brinley Beckman Quesnel FSC 2 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Danika Voth Nechako FSC 2 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Grace White Quesnel FSC 2 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Kayleigh Ettinger Nechako FSC 2 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Sapphira Bolando Mile Zero FSC 2 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Tessa Batten Fort St John 2 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Addisyn Engbrecht Prince George FSC 3 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Alexis Perison NBCCS 3 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Amy Trueman Quesnel FSC 3 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Brynn Ganson Little Giant FSC 3 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Isabell Rensmaag Mackenzie FSC 3 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Sophie Laferriere Prince George FSC 3 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Tori Coulthard NBCCS 3 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Aja Alexander Smithers FSC 4 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Brandon Janzen Nechako FSC 4 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Brigid Rhymer-Stephenson Fort St John 4 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Hailey Cameron Quesnel FSC 4 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Halle Beebe Fort St John 4 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Laynee Goettemoeller Lumby B.C 4 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Mia Hamilton Prince George FSC 4 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Alex Srochenski Mackenzie FSC 5 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Alina Baher Fort St John 5 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Edan Lamy Peace Passage SC 5 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Hannah Jackson Prince Rupert SC 5 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Jaylynn Davidson Mackenzie FSC 5 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Phoenix Swaan Quesnel FSC 5 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Sorcha Mcmillan Quesnel FSC 5 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Brinlee Thiessen Nechako FSC 6 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Chloe Baillie Prince George FSC 6 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Iliana Van Den Berg Mackenzie FSC 6 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
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Kaelyn Mcleod Prince George FSC 6 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Lilyan Rensmaag Mackenzie FSC 6 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Nevaeh Powell Quesnel FSC 6 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Sara Rutsatz Snow Valley SC 6 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Alex Hillock NBCCS 7 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Avery Harrison Little Giant FSC 7 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Courtney Hopton Quesnel FSC 7 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Geillan Macewan Quesnel FSC 7 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Greg Bidder Quesnel FSC 7 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Kaleigh Byford Peace Passage SC 7 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Mara Mamic Little Giant FSC 7 Quad Threat STAR 1 Boys/Girls
Addison Leach Smithers FSC 1 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert SC 1 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Kara O'Gorman Terrace SC 1 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Kelsie Hardy Fort St John 1 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Kenzie Schultz Fort St John 1 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC 1 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC 1 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Brooklyn Coyle Peace Passage SC 2 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Ireland Macdonald Mile Zero FSC 2 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Katie Lo Smithers FSC 2 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Penelope Mercereau Fort St John 2 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Savanah Michell Snow Valley SC 2 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC 2 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Stella Matchett Fort St John 2 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Zion Girard Terrace SC 2 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Ainsley Mckinnon Snow Valley SC 3 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Amber-Lee Alexander Smithers FSC 3 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Helena Tkalec Mackenzie FSC 3 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Hudson Medeiros Snow Valley SC 3 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Kolby Schultz Fort St John 3 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Madison Beebe Fort St John 3 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Payton Bassett Mile Zero FSC 3 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Trinity Hole Terrace SC 3 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Anika Van Den Berg Mackenzie FSC 4 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Charlotte Hopkins Mackenzie FSC 4 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Ciara Mckay Terrace SC 4 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Kayla Ford Peace Passage SC 4 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC 4 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Marcus Comer Fort St John 4 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Mattie Ludvigson Mackenzie FSC 4 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Naiya Rogers Peace Passage SC 4 Quad Threat STAR 2 Boys/Girls
Brynn Garland Smithers FSC 1 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Elilah Boisvert Mile Zero FSC 1 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Emmy Wilson Mile Zero FSC 1 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Hannah Thomson Terrace SC 1 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Kendall Fleming Fort St John 1 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Abigail Marshall Peace Passage SC 2 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Elizabeth Bergeron Snow Valley SC 2 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Emily Larmour Terrace SC 2 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC 2 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Mackenzie Macdonald Mile Zero FSC 2 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Olivia White Snow Valley SC 2 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Ashley Wright Snow Valley SC 3 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Calum Mckay-Stratton NBCCS 3 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Kamryn Fleming Fort St John 3 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Peyton Elliott Fort St John 3 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Savannah Boudreau Snow Valley SC 3 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Ysabelle Bolando Mile Zero FSC 3 Quad Threat STAR 3 Boys/Girls
Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert SC 1 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Isabell Rensmaag Mackenzie FSC 1 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Jessica Share Snow Valley SC 1 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Jordynn Davidson Mackenzie FSC 1 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Kara O'Gorman Terrace SC 1 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Kelsie Hardy Fort St John 1 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys



Name Home Club Group Category Discipline

Tessa Batten Fort St John 1 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Aja Alexander Smithers FSC 2 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Emmy Wilson Mile Zero FSC 2 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Hannah Jackson Prince Rupert SC 2 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Harlow Mactavish Little Giant FSC 2 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Ireland Macdonald Mile Zero FSC 2 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Jaylynn Davidson Mackenzie FSC 2 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Kenzie Schultz Fort St John 2 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Alex Srochenski Mackenzie FSC 3 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Chloe Baillie Prince George FSC 3 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Daytona Thomas Little Giant FSC 3 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Iliana Van Den Berg Mackenzie FSC 3 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Kolby Schultz Fort St John 3 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Sophie Stratton Prince George FSC 3 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Zion Girard Terrace SC 3 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Abbigail Reid Mile Zero FSC 4 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Abigail Marshall Peace Passage SC 4 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Helena Tkalec Mackenzie FSC 4 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Lilyan Rensmaag Mackenzie FSC 4 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Mackenzie Macdonald Mile Zero FSC 4 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Payton Bassett Mile Zero FSC 4 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Sara Rutsatz Snow Valley SC 4 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC 5 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Asha Schokking NBCCS 5 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Ava Schokking NBCCS 5 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Kayla Ford Peace Passage SC 5 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Marcus Comer Fort St John 5 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Naiya Rogers Peace Passage SC 5 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Ysabelle Bolando Mile Zero FSC 5 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Anika Van Den Berg Mackenzie FSC 6 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Camryn Lindberg Mackenzie FSC 6 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Carly Cote Mackenzie FSC 6 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Charlotte Hopkins Mackenzie FSC 6 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC 6 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Mattie Ludvigson Mackenzie FSC 6 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Ray Sawin Mile 300 FSC 6 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Taydra Lindquist Mackenzie FSC 6 Showcase 1 Girls/Boys
Addison Leach Smithers FSC 1 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Elilah Boisvert Mile Zero FSC 1 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Hannah Warren Prince George FSC 1 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC 1 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Mariah Rombough Sieben Prince George FSC 1 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Savanah Michell Snow Valley SC 1 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC 1 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Ainsley Mckinnon Snow Valley SC 2 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Darby Mackenzie Houston FSC 2 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC 2 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Kassia Pajor Fort St John 2 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Kendall Fleming Fort St John 2 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Marley Patterson Mile Zero FSC 2 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC 2 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Amber-Lee Alexander Smithers FSC 3 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Connie Bruns Houston FSC 3 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Holly Lowe Prince Rupert SC 3 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Hudson Medeiros Snow Valley SC 3 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Katelynn Hardy Fort St John 3 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Peyton Elliott Fort St John 3 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Trinity Hole Terrace SC 3 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Adonica Browne Prince Rupert SC 4 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Ciara Mckay Terrace SC 4 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Claire Thomas Fort St John 4 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Emily Brain Fort St John 4 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Kamryn Fleming Fort St John 4 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Madeline Perret Fort St John 4 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Naomi Batten Fort St John 4 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
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Braylie Dober Mackenzie FSC 5 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Haley Waldie Houston FSC 5 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Jayden Cote Mackenzie FSC 5 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Kaitlyn Davies Prince Rupert SC 5 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC 5 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Renee Charlton Prince Rupert SC 5 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Savannah Boudreau Snow Valley SC 5 Showcase 2 Girls/Boys
Savanah Michell Snow Valley SC Showcase 2 Team
Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC Showcase 2 Team
Brynn Garland Smithers FSC 1 Showcase 3 Women
Camilla Rego Snow Valley SC 1 Showcase 3 Women
Madyn Peebles Fort St John 1 Showcase 3 Women
Sequin Anderson Prince George FSC 1 Showcase 3 Women
Starlene Robinson Prince George FSC 1 Showcase 3 Women
Violet Freeman-Idemilih Prince George FSC 1 Showcase 3 Women
Elizabeth Bergeron Snow Valley SC 2 Showcase 3 Women
Khylar Wilson Mile Zero FSC 2 Showcase 3 Women
Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC 2 Showcase 3 Women
Olivia White Snow Valley SC 2 Showcase 3 Women
Serena Mueller Snow Valley SC 2 Showcase 3 Women
Sophia O Connell Mile Zero FSC 2 Showcase 3 Women
Ashley Wright Snow Valley SC 3 Showcase 3 Women
Charlotte Mackenzie Houston FSC 3 Showcase 3 Women
Elizabeth Chapman Houston FSC 3 Showcase 3 Women
Hannah Peterson Prince George FSC 3 Showcase 3 Women
Miranda Huxtable Houston FSC 3 Showcase 3 Women
Sarah Lo Smithers FSC 3 Showcase 3 Women
Elizabeth Chapman Houston FSC Showcase 3 Team
Hannah Thomson Terrace SC Showcase 3 Team
Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC Showcase 3 Team
Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC Showcase 4 Team
Emma Decario Terrace SC Showcase 4 Team
Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC Showcase 4 Team
Samantha Love Smithers FSC Showcase 4 Team
Aliya Moore Peace Passage SC 1 STAR 1 Girls
Brielle Macdonald Mile Zero FSC 1 STAR 1 Girls
Jessica Share Snow Valley SC 1 STAR 1 Girls
Kendal Huth Peace Passage SC 1 STAR 1 Girls
Sapphira Bolando Mile Zero FSC 1 STAR 1 Girls
Tessa Batten Fort St John 1 STAR 1 Girls
Aja Alexander Smithers FSC 2 STAR 1 Girls
Brynn Ganson Little Giant FSC 2 STAR 1 Girls
Hailey Cameron Quesnel FSC 2 STAR 1 Girls
Halle Beebe Fort St John 2 STAR 1 Girls
Laynee Goettemoeller Lumby B.C 2 STAR 1 Girls
Tori Coulthard NBCCS 2 STAR 1 Girls
Alina Baher Fort St John 3 STAR 1 Girls
Brigid Rhymer-Stephenson Fort St John 3 STAR 1 Girls
Hannah Jackson Prince Rupert SC 3 STAR 1 Girls
Nyanna Wright-Ofner NBCCS 3 STAR 1 Girls
Sorcha Mcmillan Quesnel FSC 3 STAR 1 Girls
Alex Srochenski Mackenzie FSC 4 STAR 1 Girls
Brinlee Thiessen Nechako FSC 4 STAR 1 Girls
Chloe Baillie Prince George FSC 4 STAR 1 Girls
Chloe Frizzi Williams Lake SC 4 STAR 1 Girls
Edan Lamy Peace Passage SC 4 STAR 1 Girls
Phoenix Swaan Quesnel FSC 4 STAR 1 Girls
Courtney Hopton Quesnel FSC 5 STAR 1 Girls
Iliana Van Den Berg Mackenzie FSC 5 STAR 1 Girls
Lilyan Rensmaag Mackenzie FSC 5 STAR 1 Girls
Makenna Boucher Williams Lake SC 5 STAR 1 Girls
Nevaeh Powell Quesnel FSC 5 STAR 1 Girls
Sara Rutsatz Snow Valley SC 5 STAR 1 Girls
Alex Hillock NBCCS 6 STAR 1 Girls
Avery Harrison Little Giant FSC 6 STAR 1 Girls
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Geillan Macewan Quesnel FSC 6 STAR 1 Girls
Junekyung Kim NBCCS 6 STAR 1 Girls
Kaleigh Byford Peace Passage SC 6 STAR 1 Girls
Mara Mamic Little Giant FSC 6 STAR 1 Girls
Jayna Mason NBCCS STAR 10 Women
Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC STAR 10 Women
Myah Milner NBCCS STAR 10 Women
Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC STAR 10/Gold Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC STAR 10/Gold Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Halle Classen Terrace SC STAR 10/Gold Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Madison Webb Little Giant FSC STAR 10/Gold Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Makayla Forrest Terrace SC STAR 10/Gold Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Addison Leach Smithers FSC 1 STAR 2 Girls
Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert SC 1 STAR 2 Girls
Ivy Matieshen Williams Lake SC 1 STAR 2 Girls
Kelsie Hardy Fort St John 1 STAR 2 Girls
Madison Malkow Smithers FSC 1 STAR 2 Girls
Priya Hamel Prince George FSC 1 STAR 2 Girls
Taylor Backer Quesnel FSC 1 STAR 2 Girls
Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC 1 STAR 2 Girls
Arabella Banner-Lukaris NBCCS 2 STAR 2 Girls
Aydriona Hogue NBCCS 2 STAR 2 Girls
Fayda Parker Prince George FSC 2 STAR 2 Girls
Hannah Warren Prince George FSC 2 STAR 2 Girls
Jayke Petersen Quesnel FSC 2 STAR 2 Girls
Kara O'Gorman Terrace SC 2 STAR 2 Girls
Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC 2 STAR 2 Girls
Violet Hayner Quesnel FSC 2 STAR 2 Girls
Elilah Boisvert Mile Zero FSC 3 STAR 2 Girls
Emmy Wilson Mile Zero FSC 3 STAR 2 Girls
Ireland Macdonald Mile Zero FSC 3 STAR 2 Girls
Kaelin Mackinnon Williams Lake SC 3 STAR 2 Girls
Kenzie Schultz Fort St John 3 STAR 2 Girls
Mariah Rombough Sieben Prince George FSC 3 STAR 2 Girls
Meera Sandhu Quesnel FSC 3 STAR 2 Girls
Savanah Michell Snow Valley SC 3 STAR 2 Girls
Brooke Rainey Little Giant FSC 4 STAR 2 Girls
Brooklyn Backer Quesnel FSC 4 STAR 2 Girls
Hailey Voth Nechako FSC 4 STAR 2 Girls
Harlow Mactavish Little Giant FSC 4 STAR 2 Girls
Katie Lo Smithers FSC 4 STAR 2 Girls
Megan Hunter NBCCS 4 STAR 2 Girls
Nikita Spencer HDCFSS 4 STAR 2 Girls
Stella Matchett Fort St John 4 STAR 2 Girls
Brooklyn Coyle Peace Passage SC 5 STAR 2 Girls
Danika Cherry Quesnel FSC 5 STAR 2 Girls
Darby Mackenzie Houston FSC 5 STAR 2 Girls
Elliott Bragg NBCCS 5 STAR 2 Girls
Penelope Mercereau Fort St John 5 STAR 2 Girls
Sophie Stratton Prince George FSC 5 STAR 2 Girls
Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC 5 STAR 2 Girls
Zion Girard Terrace SC 5 STAR 2 Girls
Abbigail White Quesnel FSC 6 STAR 2 Girls
Ainsley Mckinnon Snow Valley SC 6 STAR 2 Girls
Caitlyn Baker NBCCS 6 STAR 2 Girls
Connie Bruns Houston FSC 6 STAR 2 Girls
Daytona Thomas Little Giant FSC 6 STAR 2 Girls
Kolby Schultz Fort St John 6 STAR 2 Girls
Madison Baker Quesnel FSC 6 STAR 2 Girls
Paige Stephens Prince George FSC 6 STAR 2 Girls
Abigail Marshall Peace Passage SC 7 STAR 2 Girls
Amber-Lee Alexander Smithers FSC 7 STAR 2 Girls
Aurorah Wiebe Nechako FSC 7 STAR 2 Girls
Helena Tkalec Mackenzie FSC 7 STAR 2 Girls
Isabelle Frost Smithers FSC 7 STAR 2 Girls
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Madison Beebe Fort St John 7 STAR 2 Girls
Payton Bassett Mile Zero FSC 7 STAR 2 Girls
Trinity Hole Terrace SC 7 STAR 2 Girls
Amelia Spencer HDCFSS 8 STAR 2 Girls
Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC 8 STAR 2 Girls
Camryn Lindberg Mackenzie FSC 8 STAR 2 Girls
Ciara Mckay Terrace SC 8 STAR 2 Girls
Kayla Ford Peace Passage SC 8 STAR 2 Girls
Mya Rodgers Prince George FSC 8 STAR 2 Girls
Naiya Rogers Peace Passage SC 8 STAR 2 Girls
Phoebe Frost Smithers FSC 8 STAR 2 Girls
Anika Van Den Berg Mackenzie FSC 9 STAR 2 Girls
Carly Cote Mackenzie FSC 9 STAR 2 Girls
Charlotte Hopkins Mackenzie FSC 9 STAR 2 Girls
Hannah Tureski Little Giant FSC 9 STAR 2 Girls
Kiana Taylor Mackenzie FSC 9 STAR 2 Girls
Mattie Ludvigson Mackenzie FSC 9 STAR 2 Girls
Renee Charlton Prince Rupert SC 9 STAR 2 Girls
Savannah Boudreau Snow Valley SC 9 STAR 2 Girls
Hudson Medeiros Snow Valley SC STAR 2 Boys
Isaac Wamsteeker NBCCS STAR 2 Boys
Marcus Comer Fort St John STAR 2 Boys
Aydriona Hogue NBCCS 1 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Hannah Warren Prince George FSC 1 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Madison Malkow Smithers FSC 1 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Priya Hamel Prince George FSC 1 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Taylor Backer Quesnel FSC 1 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Violet Hayner Quesnel FSC 1 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Arabella Banner-Lukaris NBCCS 2 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Brooke Rainey Little Giant FSC 2 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Mariah Rombough Sieben Prince George FSC 2 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Marley Patterson Mile Zero FSC 2 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Meera Sandhu Quesnel FSC 2 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Megan Hunter NBCCS 2 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Nyanna Wright-Ofner NBCCS 2 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Abbagail White Quesnel FSC 3 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Aurorah Wiebe Nechako FSC 3 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Connie Bruns Houston FSC 3 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Danika Cherry Quesnel FSC 3 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Darby Mackenzie Houston FSC 3 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Elliott Bragg NBCCS 3 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Madison Baker Quesnel FSC 3 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Camryn Lindberg Mackenzie FSC 4 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Hannah Tureski Little Giant FSC 4 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Isabelle Frost Smithers FSC 4 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Lauren Aikenhead 100 Mile House & District FSC 4 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Mya Rodgers Prince George FSC 4 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Phoebe Frost Smithers FSC 4 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Renee Charlton Prince Rupert SC 4 STAR 2 Elements Boys/Girls
Brooke Rainey Little Giant FSC STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Marcus Comer Fort St John STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Renee Charlton Prince Rupert SC STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Brynn Garland Smithers FSC 1 STAR 3 Girls
Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC 1 STAR 3 Girls
Erica Grant HDFSS 1 STAR 3 Girls
Kendall Fleming Fort St John 1 STAR 3 Girls
Kinsley Beal Nechako FSC 1 STAR 3 Girls
Madilyn Keough Prince George FSC 1 STAR 3 Girls
Marley Patterson Mile Zero FSC 1 STAR 3 Girls
Charity Schumann Nechako FSC 2 STAR 3 Girls
Chyler Knackstedt Nechako FSC 2 STAR 3 Girls
Maylie Backer Quesnel FSC 2 STAR 3 Girls
Molly Leung Quesnel FSC 2 STAR 3 Girls
Sarah Aka NBCCS 2 STAR 3 Girls
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Sequin Anderson Prince George FSC 2 STAR 3 Girls
Starlene Robinson Prince George FSC 2 STAR 3 Girls
Elizabeth Bergeron Snow Valley SC 3 STAR 3 Girls
Emily Larmour Terrace SC 3 STAR 3 Girls
Hannah Thomson Terrace SC 3 STAR 3 Girls
Kally Mackenzie Terrace SC 3 STAR 3 Girls
Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC 3 STAR 3 Girls
Olivia White Snow Valley SC 3 STAR 3 Girls
Sophia O Connell Mile Zero FSC 3 STAR 3 Girls
Abbigail Reid Mile Zero FSC 4 STAR 3 Girls
Asha Schokking NBCCS 4 STAR 3 Girls
Dyllan Beal Nechako FSC 4 STAR 3 Girls
Holly Lowe Prince Rupert SC 4 STAR 3 Girls
Mackenzie Macdonald Mile Zero FSC 4 STAR 3 Girls
Peyton Elliott Fort St John 4 STAR 3 Girls
Sarah Lo Smithers FSC 4 STAR 3 Girls
Adonica Browne Prince Rupert SC 5 STAR 3 Girls
Ava Schokking NBCCS 5 STAR 3 Girls
Billie Naisby Fort St John 5 STAR 3 Girls
Finley Bahr Nechako FSC 5 STAR 3 Girls
Kamryn Fleming Fort St John 5 STAR 3 Girls
Lauren Stewart Nechako FSC 5 STAR 3 Girls
Ysabelle Bolando Mile Zero FSC 5 STAR 3 Girls
Charlotte Mackenzie Houston FSC 6 STAR 3 Girls
Emma Herrling Williams Lake SC 6 STAR 3 Girls
Hannah Peterson Prince George FSC 6 STAR 3 Girls
Kaitlin Barry Quesnel FSC 6 STAR 3 Girls
Lilly Harmon NBCCS 6 STAR 3 Girls
Natalia Bjornson Nechako FSC 6 STAR 3 Girls
Tessa Child NBCCS 6 STAR 3 Girls
Annika Crespeigne Mackenzie FSC 7 STAR 3 Girls
Ashley Wright Snow Valley SC 7 STAR 3 Girls
Braylie Dober Mackenzie FSC 7 STAR 3 Girls
Jayden Cote Mackenzie FSC 7 STAR 3 Girls
Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC 7 STAR 3 Girls
Rachel Riggs Snow Valley SC 7 STAR 3 Girls
Taydra Lindquist Mackenzie FSC 7 STAR 3 Girls
Calum Mckay-Stratton NBCCS STAR 3 Boys
Finnegan Cassidy NBCCS STAR 3 Boys
Ray Sawin Mile 300 FSC STAR 3 Boys
Brooklyn Backer Quesnel FSC 1 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Chyler Knackstedt Nechako FSC 1 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Eowyn Thompson Prince George FSC 1 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Harlow Mactavish Little Giant FSC 1 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Isaac Wamsteeker NBCCS 1 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Jayke Petersen Quesnel FSC 1 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Kinsley Beal Nechako FSC 1 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Caitlyn Baker NBCCS 2 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Daytona Thomas Little Giant FSC 2 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Maylie Backer Quesnel FSC 2 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Molly Leung Quesnel FSC 2 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Sarah Aka NBCCS 2 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Sophia O Connell Mile Zero FSC 2 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Starlene Robinson Prince George FSC 2 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Adonica Browne Prince Rupert SC 3 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Asha Schokking NBCCS 3 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Ava Schokking NBCCS 3 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Dyllan Beal Nechako FSC 3 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Holly Lowe Prince Rupert SC 3 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Lauren Stewart Nechako FSC 3 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Sarah Lo Smithers FSC 3 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC 4 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Elizabeth Chapman Houston FSC 4 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Hannah Peterson Prince George FSC 4 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Kaitlin Barry Quesnel FSC 4 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
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Lilly Harmon NBCCS 4 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Miranda Huxtable Houston FSC 4 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Ray Sawin Mile 300 FSC 4 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Taydra Lindquist Mackenzie FSC 4 STAR 3 Elements Boys/Girls
Ethan Kietzmann Terrace SC STAR 4 Boys
Callie Heine NBCCS 1 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC 1 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Emma Decario Terrace SC 1 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Hailey Johnson Peace Passage SC 1 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Jaylen Pedersen Nechako FSC 1 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Miranda Huxtable Houston FSC 1 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Olivia Holloway Williams Lake SC 1 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Wren Naisby Fort St John 1 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC 2 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Abigail Stewart Nechako FSC 2 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Ayva Lewis Nechako FSC 2 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC 2 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Cassidy Melo Terrace SC 2 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Madeline Perret Fort St John 2 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Presley Lheureux Quesnel FSC 2 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Tristan Lefebvre Little Giant FSC 2 STAR 4 13&O Girls
Camilla Rego Snow Valley SC 1 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Finnegan Cassidy NBCCS 1 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Kassia Pajor Fort St John 1 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Khylar Wilson Mile Zero FSC 1 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Leah Neurauter Prince George FSC 1 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC 1 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Violet Freeman-Idemilih Prince George FSC 1 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Claire Thomas Fort St John 2 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Ethan Kietzmann Terrace SC 2 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Hannah Hoffman Smithers FSC 2 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Katelynn Hardy Fort St John 2 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC 2 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC 2 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Samantha Love Smithers FSC 2 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Serena Mueller Snow Valley SC 2 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Ayva Lewis Nechako FSC 3 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Charlotte Mackenzie Houston FSC 3 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC 3 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Emily Brain Fort St John 3 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Halle Matlock NBCCS 3 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC 3 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Madeline Perret Fort St John 3 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Naomi Batten Fort St John 3 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Annika Crespeigne Mackenzie FSC 4 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC 4 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Braylie Dober Mackenzie FSC 4 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Callie Heine NBCCS 4 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Cassidy Melo Terrace SC 4 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Hailey Johnson Peace Passage SC 4 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Kaylee Minion Mackenzie FSC 4 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Tristan Lefebvre Little Giant FSC 4 STAR 4 Elements Boys/Girls
Avery Johansen Prince George FSC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Camilla Rego Snow Valley SC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Kassia Pajor Fort St John STAR 4 U10 Girls
Khylar Wilson Mile Zero FSC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Leah Neurauter Prince George FSC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Madilyn Thorne HDFSS STAR 4 U10 Girls
Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Sydney Mason Williams Lake SC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Tinsley Cowell HDFSS STAR 4 U10 Girls
Violet Freeman-Idemilih Prince George FSC STAR 4 U10 Girls
Camdyn Cochran Williams Lake SC 1 STAR 4 U13 Girls
Halle Matlock NBCCS 1 STAR 4 U13 Girls
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Isabelle Lacharite Prince George FSC 1 STAR 4 U13 Girls
Katelynn Hardy Fort St John 1 STAR 4 U13 Girls
Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC 1 STAR 4 U13 Girls
Naomi Batten Fort St John 1 STAR 4 U13 Girls
Samantha Love Smithers FSC 1 STAR 4 U13 Girls
Serena Mueller Snow Valley SC 1 STAR 4 U13 Girls
Claire Thomas Fort St John 2 STAR 4 U13 Girls
Ella Kruus Williams Lake SC 2 STAR 4 U13 Girls
Emily Brain Fort St John 2 STAR 4 U13 Girls
Hannah Hoffman Smithers FSC 2 STAR 4 U13 Girls
Jordyn Kronebusch Quesnel FSC 2 STAR 4 U13 Girls
Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley SC 2 STAR 4 U13 Girls
Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC 2 STAR 4 U13 Girls
Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC 2 STAR 4 U13 Girls
Annabelle Hayward Little Giant FSC STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Cassidy Melo Terrace SC STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Daytona Thomas Little Giant FSC STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Elizabeth Bergeron Snow Valley SC STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Hannah Tureski Little Giant FSC STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Harlow Mactavish Little Giant FSC STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Holly Lowe Prince Rupert SC STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Kally Mackenzie Terrace SC STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley SC STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Olivia White Snow Valley SC STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Ethan Kietzmann Terrace SC STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Lead' Steps  
Ray Sawin Mile 300 FSC STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Lead' Steps  
Bethanie Child NBCCS STAR 5 13&O Women
Casey Fisher Quesnel FSC STAR 5 13&O Women
Emma Child NBCCS STAR 5 13&O Women
Emma Shipalesky Fort St John STAR 5 13&O Women
Georgia Jacobson Williams Lake SC STAR 5 13&O Women
Haley Patterson Fort St John STAR 5 13&O Women
Jersey Lheureux Quesnel FSC STAR 5 13&O Women
Julia Bowman Williams Lake SC STAR 5 13&O Women
Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC STAR 5 13&O Women
Layla Klein Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 13&O Women
Maia Guerriero Terrace SC STAR 5 13&O Women
Natalia Glan NBCCS STAR 5 13&O Women
Sabrina Jackson Quesnel FSC STAR 5 13&O Women
Shaye Peebles Fort St John STAR 5 13&O Women
Sophie Hayner Quesnel FSC STAR 5 13&O Women
Avery Johansen Prince George FSC 1 Star 5 Artistic
Emily Larmour Terrace SC 1 Star 5 Artistic
Hannah Thomson Terrace SC 1 Star 5 Artistic
Kally Mackenzie Terrace SC 1 Star 5 Artistic
Leah Neurauter Prince George FSC 1 Star 5 Artistic
Molly Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC 1 Star 5 Artistic
Olivia Greek Mile Zero FSC 1 Star 5 Artistic
Sarah Anne Awchoula Prince George FSC 1 Star 5 Artistic
Sophia Amano Mile Zero FSC 1 Star 5 Artistic
Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC 1 Star 5 Artistic
Tinsley Cowell HDFSS 1 Star 5 Artistic
Addison Stone Fort St John 2 Star 5 Artistic
Adison Labonte Smithers FSC 2 Star 5 Artistic
Bailey Bartlett Terrace SC 2 Star 5 Artistic
Bryson Cowell HDFSS 2 Star 5 Artistic
Colbie Norn NBCCS 2 Star 5 Artistic
Colbie Norn NBCCS 2 Star 5 Artistic
Jordyn Kronebusch Quesnel FSC 2 Star 5 Artistic
Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley SC 2 Star 5 Artistic
Katelynn Grant Quesnel FSC 2 Star 5 Artistic
Kinsley Borsa Peace Passage SC 2 Star 5 Artistic
Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC 2 Star 5 Artistic
Ashley Burke Quesnel FSC 3 Star 5 Artistic
Billie Naisby Fort St John 3 Star 5 Artistic
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Ethan Kietzmann Terrace SC 3 Star 5 Artistic
Hannah Hoffman Smithers FSC 3 Star 5 Artistic
Isabelle Lacharite Prince George FSC 3 Star 5 Artistic
Keira Bells NBCCS 3 Star 5 Artistic
Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC 3 Star 5 Artistic
Madelynn Carmichael Peace Passage SC 3 Star 5 Artistic
Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC 3 Star 5 Artistic
Presley Lheureux Quesnel FSC 3 Star 5 Artistic
Samantha Love Smithers FSC 3 Star 5 Artistic
Sophie Hayner Quesnel FSC 3 Star 5 Artistic
Abigail Stewart Nechako FSC 4 Star 5 Artistic
Allison Mcdonald Mackenzie FSC 4 Star 5 Artistic
Bailey Jones Williams Lake SC 4 Star 5 Artistic
Bethanie Child NBCCS 4 Star 5 Artistic
Callie Heine NBCCS 4 Star 5 Artistic
Cassidy Melo Terrace SC 4 Star 5 Artistic
Davida Naisby Fort St John 4 Star 5 Artistic
Emma Child NBCCS 4 Star 5 Artistic
Hailey Johnson Peace Passage SC 4 Star 5 Artistic
Layla Klein Mile Zero FSC 4 Star 5 Artistic
Shaye Peebles Fort St John 4 Star 5 Artistic
Tristan Lefebvre Little Giant FSC 4 Star 5 Artistic
Adison Labonte Smithers FSC 1 STAR 5 Elements Women
Colbie Norn NBCCS 1 STAR 5 Elements Women
Emma Decario Terrace SC 1 STAR 5 Elements Women
Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC 1 STAR 5 Elements Women
Keira Bells NBCCS 1 STAR 5 Elements Women
Natalia Glan NBCCS 1 STAR 5 Elements
Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC 1 STAR 5 Elements Women
Sophie Hayner Quesnel FSC 1 STAR 5 Elements Women
Ashley Burke Quesnel FSC 2 STAR 5 Elements Women
Bailey Bartlett Terrace SC 2 STAR 5 Elements Women
Eileen Reay NBCCS 2 STAR 5 Elements Women
Julia Bowman Williams Lake SC 2 STAR 5 Elements Women
Madyn Peebles Fort St John 2 STAR 5 Elements Women
Maia Guerriero Terrace SC 2 STAR 5 Elements Women
Sabrina Jackson Quesnel FSC 2 STAR 5 Elements Women
Sarah Anne Awchoula Prince George FSC 2 STAR 5 Elements Women
Addison Stone Fort St John STAR 5 U13 Women
Adison Labonte Smithers FSC STAR 5 U13 Women
Ashley Burke Quesnel FSC STAR 5 U13 Women
Colbie Norn NBCCS STAR 5 U13 Women
Eileen Reay NBCCS STAR 5 U13 Women
Katelynn Grant Quesnel FSC STAR 5 U13 Women
Keira Bells NBCCS STAR 5 U13 Women
Madyn Peebles Fort St John STAR 5 U13 Women
Molly Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 U13 Women
Sophia Amano Mile Zero FSC STAR 5 U13 Women
Allison Mcdonald Mackenzie FSC STAR 6 Women
Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John STAR 6 Women
Ava Galante Snow Valley SC STAR 6 Women
Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC STAR 6 Women
Emma Eggimann Fort St John STAR 6 Women
Emma Mccarville NBCCS STAR 6 Women
Emma Penner Williams Lake SC STAR 6 Women
Haddassah Hoffman Smithers FSC STAR 6 Women
Halle Classen Terrace SC STAR 6 Women
Jessie Drover NBCCS STAR 6 Women
Kaitlyn Friess Prince George FSC STAR 6 Women
Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC STAR 6 Women
Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC STAR 6 Women
Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC STAR 6 Women
Sara Beam Snow Valley SC STAR 6 Women
Addison Stone Fort St John STAR 6 Elements Women
Ava Galante Snow Valley SC STAR 6 Elements Women
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Beverly Smetaniuk Quesnel FSC STAR 6 Elements Women
Emma Shipalesky Fort St John STAR 6 Elements Women
Haddassah Hoffman Smithers FSC STAR 6 Elements Women
Kaitlyn Friess Prince George FSC STAR 6 Elements Women
Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC STAR 6 Elements Women
Sara Beam Snow Valley SC STAR 6 Elements Women
Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC STAR 6/7 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Tristan Lefebvre Little Giant FSC STAR 6/7 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Dreah Portelance HDFSS 1 STAR 7 Women
Ella Wedel NBCCS 1 STAR 7 Women
Emma Eggimann Fort St John 1 STAR 7 Women
Emma Penner Williams Lake SC 1 STAR 7 Women
Jessie Harder NBCCS 1 STAR 7 Women
Layla Klein Mile Zero FSC 1 STAR 7 Women
Lena Arlt-Dufresne Snow Valley SC 1 STAR 7 Women
Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC 1 STAR 7 Women
Sara Beam Snow Valley SC 1 STAR 7 Women
Shaye Peebles Fort St John 1 STAR 7 Women
Addison Stone Fort St John 2 STAR 7 Women
Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC 2 STAR 7 Women
Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John 2 STAR 7 Women
Casey Fisher Quesnel FSC 2 STAR 7 Women
Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC 2 STAR 7 Women
Emma Mccarville NBCCS 2 STAR 7 Women
Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC 2 STAR 7 Women
Makayla Forrest Terrace SC 2 STAR 7 Women
Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC 2 STAR 7 Women
Sara Beam Snow Valley SC 2 STAR 7 Women
Dreah Portelance HDFSS 1 Star 7 Artistic
Dylan Gardiner Snow Valley SC 1 Star 7 Artistic
Emma Eggimann Fort St John 1 Star 7 Artistic
Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC 1 Star 7 Artistic
Makayla Forrest Terrace SC 1 Star 7 Artistic
Megan Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC 1 Star 7 Artistic
Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC 1 Star 7 Artistic
Rachel Riggs Snow Valley SC 1 Star 7 Artistic
Sara Beam Snow Valley SC 1 Star 7 Artistic
Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC 2 Star 7 Artistic
Ashlyn Goertzen Fort St John 2 Star 7 Artistic
Emma Decario Terrace SC 2 Star 7 Artistic
Emma Shipalesky Fort St John 2 Star 7 Artistic
Haddassah Hoffman Smithers FSC 2 Star 7 Artistic
Haley Patterson Fort St John 2 Star 7 Artistic
Jessie Drover NBCCS 2 Star 7 Artistic
Kaitlyn Friess Prince George FSC 2 Star 7 Artistic
Maia Guerriero Terrace SC 2 Star 7 Artistic
Wren Naisby Fort St John 2 Star 7 Artistic
Camryn Monsen Terrace SC STAR 7/8 Elements Women
Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC STAR 7/8 Elements Women
Emma Penner Williams Lake SC STAR 7/8 Elements Women
Lena Arlt-Dufresne Snow Valley SC STAR 7/8 Elements Women
Makayla Forrest Terrace SC STAR 7/8 Elements Women
Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC STAR 7/8 Elements Women
Alexis Conroy Mile Zero FSC STAR 8 Women
Camryn Monsen Terrace SC STAR 8 Women
Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC STAR 8 Women
Ella Wedel NBCCS STAR 8 Women
Lena Arlt-Dufresne Snow Valley SC STAR 8 Women
Reagan West Williams Lake SC STAR 8 Women
Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC STAR 8/9 Solo Pattern Dance - 'Follow' Steps  
Camryn Monsen Terrace SC STAR 9 Women
Emma Stevens Fort St John STAR 9 Women
Jayna Mason NBCCS STAR 9 Women
Karlee Dahlen Mile Zero FSC STAR 9 Women
Reagan West Williams Lake SC STAR 9 Women
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Camryn Monsen Terrace SC Star 9 Artistic
Christine Ferreira Snow Valley SC Star 9 Artistic
Diana Mae Empinado Snow Valley SC Star 9 Artistic
Georgia Jacobson Williams Lake SC Star 9 Artistic
Halle Classen Terrace SC Star 9 Artistic
Kaytlin Gingles Terrace SC Star 9 Artistic
Sophie Stevens Fort St John Star 9 Artistic
Aliyah Goncalves Snow Valley SC STAR 9/10 Elements Women
Brianne Monsen Terrace SC STAR 9/10 Elements Women
Kolbi Seterengen Williams Lake SC STAR 9/10 Elements Women
Reagan West Williams Lake SC STAR 9/10 Elements Women
Kaitlyn Davies Prince Rupert SC Special Olympics
Kaleigh Byford Peace Passage SC Special Olympics


